AUGUST 2002

NEW MELONES LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - CF.S——— EVAPORATION
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE  CF.S.
1,391.3
1 990.80  1,388.2 -3.1 823 2,269 0 0 118 41
2 990.58  1,386.2 -1.9 849 1,714 0 0 117 41
3 990.24  1,383.2 -3.0 542 1,962 0 0 97 34
4 989.98  1,380.9 -2.3 619 1,679 0 0 100 35
5 989.64  1,377.9 -3.0 638 2,061 0 0 88 31
6 989.32  1,375.1 -2.8 706 2,043 0 0 85 30
7 989.04  1,372.6 -2.5 768 1,907 0 0 105 37
8 988.80  1,3705 2.1 877 1,838 0 0 102 36
9 988.56  1,368.4 2.1 886 1,823 0 0 125 44
10 988.29  1,366.1 -2.4 795 1,879 0 0 111 39
11 987.99  1,363.4 -2.6 726 1,934 0 0 119 42
12 987.72  1,361.1 -2.4 930 2,024 0 0 96 34
13 987.47  1,358.9 2.2 987 1,973 0 0 116 41
14 987.20  1,356.5 -2.4 472 1,535 0 0 127 45
15 986.94  1,354.2 -2.3 748 1,774 0 0 119 42
16 986.67  1,351.9 -2.4 714 1,786 0 0 113 40
17 986.35  1,349.1 -2.8 655 1,939 0 0 121 43
18 986.07  1,346.7 -2.4 624 1,755 0 0 98 35
19 985.84  1,344.7 -2.0 663 1,580 0 0 90 32
20 985.60  1,342.6 -2.1 733 1,681 0 0 101 36
21 985.35  1,340.4 -2.2 756 1,762 0 0 87 31
22 985.08  1,338.1 -2.3 726 1,812 0 0 95 34
23 984.81  1,335.7 -2.3 710 1,800 0 0 87 31
24 984.59  1,333.8 -1.9 677 1,554 0 0 81 29
25 984.38  1,332.0 -1.8 647 1,464 0 0 98 35
26 984.15  1,330.0 -2.0 786 1,701 0 0 87 31
27 983.93  1,328.1 -1.9 1,000 1,848 0 0 109 39
28 983.69  1,326.1 -2.1 755 1,690 0 0 106 .38
29 98341  1,323.7 -2.4 683 1,784 0 0 114 41
30 983.26  1,322.4 -1.3 834 1,402 0 0 83 30
31 982.97  1,319.9 2.5 715 1,875 0 0 97 35
TOTALS 715 23,044 55,848 0 0 3,192 11.32
ACRE-FEET -71,500 45,708 110,775 0 0 6,331
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 110,775 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 110,775 JULY 1, 2002 TO DATE = .00
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